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ATTENDEES LIST

Company Area of Specialty Attendee (s) Address Phone Email DGS Certified

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING Steve Caudill
5029 Forni Drive

Concord, CA 94520 (925) 687-6666 scaudill@baycities.us PRIME

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION Ziad Nassoura
11555 Dublin Blvd
Dublin, CA 94568 (925) 829-9220 grhodes@desilvagates.com PRIME

DIABLO CONTRACTORS INC Heidi Johnson

7 CROW CANYON COURT, 
STE 100

SAN RAMON, CA 94583 (925) 552-8250 hjohnson@diablocontractors.com PRIME

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO. Jim Petnic
246 Ghilotti

Santa Rosa, CA 95407 (707) 585-1221 jimp@ghilotti.com PRIME

JONAS AND ASSOCIATES, INC

Environmental, 
Construction
Consulting Jennifer Quallick

1350 Arnold Drive, Suite 202
Martinez, CA 94553  (925) 374-0020 JQuallick@jonasinc.com

NORTH BAY CONSTRUCTION Chris Stream
431 Payran St. 

Petaluma, CA 94942 (707) 763-2891 cstream@nbcinc.net PRIME

O.C. Jones & Son, Inc. Gregg Souder 1520 FOURTH ST
BERKELEY, CA 94710 (510) 526-3424 gsouder@ocjones.com PRIME

RGW CONSTRUCTION, INC. Peter Lorhunsky 550 GREENVILLE RD 
LIVERMORE CA 94550 (925) 606-2400 mary@rgwconstruction.com PRIME

R.E. SERRANO, INC Concrete barrier Matt Sorrow 3430 Pacheco Blvd (925) 957-8184 bids@reserrano.com SUB

RHEED AND GRAHAM
Geosynthetics

 Erosion Control Kevin Allgood
26 Light Sky Ct

Sacramento, CA (916) 996-7714 kallgood05@yahoo.com supplier

FCI CONTRACTORS Shannon Reid
2100 Goodyear Rd

Benicia, CA (707) 742-6000 sreid@flatiron.com PRIME

GHILOTTI BROS Dave Barnes
525 Jaboby St
San Rafael, CA (415) 454-7011 PRIME

THE BARRICADE COMPANY Traffic Safety Lisa Myers
265 Roberts

Santa Rosa, CA (707) 480-9968 lisa@barri-cade.com supplier




